Neoprene Rubber
Neoprene has a good balance of properties and is suitable for oils, water, and refrigerants
while remaining tough and weather resistant.
Multipurpose Neoprene Rubber
Part Number Shape Material Grade Durometer Thickness Width Length Color Backing Type Texture Specs Met
BULK-RS-N30-93 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/32" 2" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-103 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/32" 4" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-113 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/32" 6" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-94 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/16" 2" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-104 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/16" 4" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-114 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/16" 6" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-95 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 3/32" 2" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-105 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 3/32" 4" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-115 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 3/32" 6" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-96 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/8" 2" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-106 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/8" 4" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-116 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/8" 6" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-97 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 3/16" 2" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-107 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 3/16" 4" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-117 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 3/16" 6" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-98 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/4" 2" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-108 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/4" 4" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-118 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/4" 6" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-99 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 3/8" 2" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-109 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 3/8" 4" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-100 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/2" 2" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-110 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/2" 4" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-119 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/2" 6" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-101 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 3/4" 2" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-111 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 3/4" 4" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-102 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1" 2" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-112 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1" 4" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-120 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1" 6" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-37 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/32" 2" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-47 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/32" 4" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-57 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/32" 6" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-38 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/16" 2" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-48 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/16" 4" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-58 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/16" 6" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-39 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 3/32" 2" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-49 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 3/32" 4" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-59 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 3/32" 6" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-40 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/8" 2" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-50 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/8" 4" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-60 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/8" 6" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-41 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 3/16" 2" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-51 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 3/16" 4" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-61 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 3/16" 6" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-42 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/4" 2" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-52 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/4" 4" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-62 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/4" 6" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-43 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 3/8" 2" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-53 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 3/8" 4" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-63 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 3/8" 6" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-44 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/2" 2" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-54 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/2" 4" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-64 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1/2" 6" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-45 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 3/4" 2" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-55 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 3/4" 4" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-65 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 3/4" 6" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-46 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1" 2" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N30-56 Strip Neoprene Standard 30A 1" 4" 36" Black Acrylic Adhesive Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 310
BULK-RS-N40-863 Strip Neoprene Standard 40A 1/32" 2" 36" Black Plain Smooth ASTM D2000 BC 407
328